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Complex sentence

independent clause
dependent clause



independent clause
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Dinner was very tasty.
She returned the earrings.

John didn't buy coffee.



dependent clause
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Because Mateo is a wonderful cook

After noticing they were scratched
When he realized he had no money



daudly 0yl ko> Wiy Jolib dilgian ok dhod> S
99 y>) subordinating conjunction fawgs 45 Wb
Sl oul ko o 49 (diumntly Loy



50 Subordinating Conjunctions
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0

after
although
as

as if

as long as
as much as
as soon ds
as though
because

. before

. even

. even if

. even though

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

if

if only

if when

if then
inasmuch
in order that
just as
lest

now

now since
now that
now when
once

27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

provided

provided that
rather that

since

so that
supposing
than

that
though

till

unless
until

when

40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47 .
48.
49.
50.

whenever
where
whereas
where if
wherever
whether
which
while
who
whoever

why



Dinner was very tasty hecause
Mateo is a wonderful cook.



She returned the earrings after
noticing they were scratched.



John didn't buy coffee when he
realized he had no money.
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Because Mateo is a wonderful
cook, dinner was very tasty.



After noticing they were scratched,
she returned the earrings.



When he realized he had no
money, John didn't buy coffee.
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As | expected, dinner was very tasty
hecause Mateo is a wonderful cook.



Although she loved them, she returned the
earrings because they were scratched.



When he realized he had no money,
John didn’t buy coffee, which set the
tone for the rest of the day.



Lol iund yilolS diumnily 51 0,1y alon> b Mo (93 iz g
0310 Julis Jikwo 041 Ao g y Ao (o s



compound sentences
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(FANBOYS: for, and, nor, but, or, yet, so).



A oy0 i ot dhod> Laudiid Sy w9 gy S
o 31 Caomnd o L i S8 Ao Saomd 9O 49 45

4 Comd 98 3 b g (0uumn) T0y10 (5 yiiond ol 4390
(=I90) S iauwd mgo 03101 SO



Jessica loves the heach, and she also
loves the mountains. (Compound)

Jessica loves the heach because the
weather is warm. (Complex)



We decided to buy a car, so we went
to the dealership. (Compound)

We decided to buy a car so we can
travel more easily. (Complex)
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Compound-complex
sentences
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Jessica loves the heach because the
weather is warm, bhut she also loves
the mountains.



We wanted to travel more easily, so
we went to the dealership because we
decided to buy a car.
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* When | come home, | will eat dinner.

* [f you sell the most cookies, you will
win the prize.

* The college gave her a scholarship
because she is so smart.
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* Erinloves her brother, and he loves
her too.

 The dog ran off, but | didn't care.

* |amtall, yet she is short.
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* Erin loves her brother, and he loves
her too because she pays his bhills.

 The dog ran off when | chased him,
but | didn't care.

* Though my mother says it doesn't
matter, | am tall, and she is short.



When | went to the store, my parents wanted me to
pick up some milk, but | didn't have enough money.

*  Even if the child is hungry, he will never eat oatmeal,
but he will always eat ice cream.

* The man was mean because he was lonely, but his
attitude only made his situation worse.

* The dog needed a new leash, and he couldn't go for a
walk until he had one.

* [tis important to vote when the time comes, or you
won't get a say in new laws.
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Computers are used widely in most countries
now, and they are a sign of progress, and we
must ensure everyone has access to them.



Computers are used widely in most countries
now, and they are a sign of progress. We must
ensure everyone has access to them.



oo P j> bhia9 il an)lo (ouasxi Yiijgol 8)9> ulgl



U’ 9 U” °’9> SS9Ll> = 191309 M :0)93 S
‘5’ Oyl gy aily

w ~ skl - jg) Do tyloj Wi
Sl 495> Jrwyan u.lh.u.ua.u L olpouxn JWuil ESJ g UJpR 095

Uﬁ.u.u.n.mgd.:.chu I"F b.mj.uubb o) \.u:og.\aua VIR




Ny o

- pddly sab Olale

N ).

oy LTEm )

0L UolS plis
09j> + uitjgol laS
b9 g LS w jlu Yy
ol uailg 9 lgn Su L




¢ o wulio 859 ¢l Ul

S anllin 599 5)15 Cumigd 9 5)1 4 Yloj i (igiuni g 0300 8380 uilj S|
o anlBo (Sigins bol g A cuxtl g jol)S (55935 U g (it (ilo Ao e s dS|
)15 USuian dnlSo g5 o)L ol (19) S Lg)lu (552 g (s Hungiin xbuu aS|




a0JSo (9 g L399 6)95 (I (xldsLo Loyle (o
)90 )3 QS o3u0 9) L20udi ol Lo 43 0)95 plail U
495 30 diljgy (JOlas g 6y9d tS)-IS.U 9 wluyai lol.':ul

OG0 3 (paileadd Sy dudlg> dl ol Aoy U lakho
Lo (,.;DI.))J el.m ©ui) Joas> pac g (o)L ngS).b

. * .3guiao 0315 wage JolS y9b @
100%

— MONEY BACK —




:0)9 ol Cinud
:09RL djIg WaradS ¥ D%

Ulogs jli Y90

o9y JULS UL ik L (gl Aimalijjl 0595 Ul 5> 16135 eulopus

Ulogi jlim 690 bas




.-\guﬁJ ol Ol dxdvo Ol jl Jol U Cus lSIP
9 AVH j2)l9 JJj U,lS b]l.n.ul LT 9O El.l.b
RVEL Y dluljl i ywlg )> Ojl.'n.lll @ g) ull.ls QLY.

YI7P-1lo-AQVIEE-IAKP

UW9SLo Lople U ds 03l Sib

09179-990-1941
S




V939059 93xkad . L 089 S g3vig (il 5 2y lguict
v 03 Loi>> (5510 o (Sgw 451 g (5 Sl vl
003 Solos (sl pu guilgD> S8g Egwil 3O e (S
S Il 49 SOlwgd b g 5 g3uatg oo i oy givovo

(2 o5 Cawgd 4ld ugolyd wulpfuml g Y



